Plac. Klass/Namn

©COoO~NOONBAWN-=-

©COoONOONBAWN--

HON =

N =

©COoO~NOOBAWN--

LSiY
Alice Hjulberg Thern
Astrid Wikman
Casper Tjernberg
Edvin Timan
Molly Hiertonn
Nils Jarpenby
Nils Lindholm
Otto Bredberg
Tindra Roth
Tyra Johansson
Vincent Nicander

LSi 11
Eric Hjulberg Thern
Julia Johansson
Alma Lindvall
Cecilia Hellstrom
Lenox Kjellgren
Alex Persson
Jonna Pettersson
Alice S6derman
Ebbe Staav
Alice Wikman
Molly Hartvik
Wilgot Eldh

LSi13
Linnéa Andersson
Sam Strand
Lowa Roth
Vincent Jacobsson
Alice Joelsson
Alice Forsberg
Lukas Hellstrom
Albin Wallin
Erik Hellzén

LSi15
Benjamin Hellstrom
Elly Grundstrom
William Gaeta Nilsson
Elias Alvin Howell

LSi 17
Arvid Roth Sandell
Maya Eklund

Lag Sitt
Sam Strand - Benjamin Hellstrém
Eric Hjulberg Thern - Cecilia Hellstrom
Tindra Roth - Lowa Roth
Linnea Andersson - Alice Forsberg
Arvid Roth Sandell - William Gaeta Nilsson
Alice Hjulberg Thern - Nils Lindholm
Tyra Johansson - Edvin Timan
Molly Hiertonn - Nils Jarpenby
Wilgot Eldh - Lukas Hellstrom

Ostgtaserien 2025/2026

Forening Omg10mg20mg30mg4 Omg5 Summa
Valdemarsviks Skg 408,8 405,2 415,3 4113 0 1640,6
Krokeks Skf 344,6 376,1 0 313,3 0 1034,0
Krokeks Skf 382,5 391,2 0 0 0 773,7

Valdemarsviks Skg 418,4 416,7 418,6 422 0 1675,7
Kisa Skg 410,1 414,5 416,8 413,7 0 1655,1

Kisa Skg 406,7 404,3 411,7 405,5 0 1628,2
Valdemarsviks Skg 413,8 419,4 418 420,7 0 1671,9
Krokeks Skf 392,8 400,3 396,3 406,6 0 1596,0
Kisa Skg 416,5 420,1 420,1 419,7 0 1676,4
Valdemarsviks Skg 399,3 413,17 408,3 4123 0 1633,0
Krokeks Skf 376,6 0 0 0 0 376,6

Valdemarsviks Skg 4191 423,5 4224 424,6 0 1689,6
Link6pings Skf 418,7 417,99 421,3 4218 0 1679,7
Link6pings Skf 414 416,2 4131 421 0 1664,3
Valdemarsviks Skg 414,4 414 418,7 4159 0 1663,0
S:t Anna/Hoésterum Skf 395,5 406,8 403,2 409,6 0 1615,1

Motala Skg 384,9 3959 410,6 415,77 0 1607,1

Motala Skg 400,9 402,8 397,2 406 0 1606,9
Linkdpings Skf 393,9 392,7 400 405 0 1591,6
Motala Skg 399,1 389,5 386,4 410,1 0 1585,1

Krokeks Skf 392,3 389,5 0 405,8 0 1187,6
Linkdpings Skf 397 383,9 0 0 0 780,9

Valdemarsviks Skg 412,4 0 0 0 0 412,4

Kisa Skg 4244 421,7 424,5 425 0 1695,6
Valdermarsviks Skg 419,7 4242 4221 423,2 0 1689,2
Kisa Skg 416,8 419,2 4159 4222 0 1674,1

Krokeks Skf 419,3 419,6 418 4171 0 1674,0
Motala Skg 409,4 414,4 413,3 409,2 0 1646,3
Kisa Skg 406,4 409,3 412 416,11 0 1643,8
Valdermarsviks Skg 395 410,6 410,2 406,3 0 1622,1

S:t Anna/Hosterum Skf 383,17 399 391,3 409 0 1582,4
Link6pings Skf 4111 412 404 0 0 12271

Valdemarsviks Skg 4149 418,8 419,7 4174 0 1670,8
Finspongs Skg 415,6 4159 416,3 4148 0 1662,6
Kisa Skg 411,5 419,99 407,2 4159 0 1654,5
Finspongs Skg 405,9 410,8 410,3 412,33 0 1639,3
Kisa Skg 415,6 419,1 418,2 415 0 1667,9
Krokeks Skf 418 416,1 4145 0 0 1248,6
Valdemarsviks Skg 834,6 843 841,8 840,6 0 3360,0
Valdemarsviks Skg 833,5 837,5 8411 840,5 0 3352,6
Kisa Skg 833,3 839,3 836 8419 0 3350,5
Kisa Skg 830,8 831 836,5 841,1 0 3339,4
Kisa Skg 827,1 839 8254 830,9 0 3322,4
Valdemarsviks Skg 822,6 824,6 833,3 832 0 3312,5
Valdemarsviks Skg 817,7 829,8 826,9 834,3 0 3308,7
Kisa Skg 816,8 818,8 828,5 819,2 0 3283,3
Valdemarsviks Skg 807,4 410,6 410,2 406,3 0 2034,5
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LSi 21

Tobias Timan Valdemarsviks Skg 422 422,2 423,4 425,77 0 1693,3
Annica Landberg Motala Skg 421,9 422,8 4229 4225 0 1690,1
Carina Akesson Motala Skg 418,5 424,2 421,2 422,8 0 1686,7
Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skg 420,7 421,4 420,8 421,2 0 1684,1
Marie Johansson Kisa Skg 420,7 420,7 420,99 420,5 0 1682,8
Pontus Gotthardsson LinkdpingsSkf 418,6 420,3 419,2 421 0 1679,1
Morgan Strand Valdemarsviks Skg 416,5 419,4 4224 418,8 0 1677,1
Roger Viklund Krokeks Skf 419,4 4194 418,3 419,21 0 1676,2
Marie Carlsson Krokeks Skf 4181 417,1 419,3 420,3 0 1674,8
Hans Bergstedt LinkdpingsSkf 4149 418 418,5 420,3 0 1671,7
Katarina Lundberg Krokeks Skf 418,99 417,8 415 419,3 0 1671,0
Roger Séderlind Krokeks Skf 416,8 416,8 417,7 4159 0 1667,2
Maria Johansson Motala Skg 415,8 416,7 417,6 4149 0 1665,0
Fredrik Wikman Krokeks Skf 414,7 4131 418,2 4154 0 1661,4
Conny Forsberg Kisa Skg 413,2 4141 4143 416,7 0 1658,3
Bjorn Joelsson Motala Skg 417,8 417,2 409 413,2 0 1657,2
Pierre Sandell Kisa Skg 416,1 413,2 407,8 412,6 0 1649,7
Hans-Olof Lonngren Kisa Skg 409,1 412,2 4151 4123 0 1648,7
Jessica Essén Krokeks Skf 408,6 414,7 413,7 4114 0 1648,4
Linus Bredberg Krokeks Skf 416,6 411,1 410 408,5 0 1646,2
Jan Carlsson Krokeks Skf 409,4 413,99 410,8 407,6 0 1641,7
Anders Lennartsson Kisa Skg 410,1 405,7 4143 4111 0 1641,2
Jerry Lindstrom Kisa Skg 407,9 406,5 404,8 410,2 0 1629,4
Christian Spector Kisa Skg 399 396,7 392,7 395 0 1583,4
Fredrik Svensson Krokeks Skf 0 414,9 409 410,7 0 1234,6
Tove Rylander Motala Skg 401,2 408,8 401,8 0 0 1211,8
L13
Vincent Jacobsson Krokeks Skf 386,4 376,8 391 393,6 0 1547,8
L15
Elly Grundstrom Finspongs Skg 361,8 357,1 352,3 344,5 0 1415,7
Jonna Hammarvall Valdemarsviks Skg 336,2 334 344,6 328 0 1342,8
L1
Marie Johansson Kisa Skg 350,5 342,2 360,4 356,5 0 1409,6
Anders Lennartsson Kisa Skg 254,6 264,11 279,6 2821 0 1080,4
Lars Edstam S:t Anna/Hosterum Skf 236,6 252,1 263,3 233,1 0 985,1
L2
Tim Gotthardsson Linkdpings Skf 376,5 390,3 369,11 377,2 0 1513,1
Jakob Ingesson Motala Skg 354,2 358,6 345,8 355,2 0 1413,8
L3
Rickard Andersson S:t Anna/Hosterum SKF 372 0 360,7 356,9 0 1089,6
L4
Joacim Skarlund S:t Anna/Hosterum Skf 391,9 393,3 384,1 394,5 0 1563,8
LE
Bjorn Bergstrom Krokeks Skf 406,5 409,6 410,2 410 0 1636,3
LSi65
Lars Thorin Motala Skg 21,4 212,6 213,3 2125 0 849,8
Bo Dahlén Finspongs Skg 210,2 211,11 210,3 208,44 0 840,0
Lars Ingesson Motala Skg 208,5 209,17 210,5 209,8 0 837,9
Enar Andersson Kisa Skg 207,4 208,4 210 210,7 0 836,5
Magnus Hess Finspongs Skg 208,3 207,99 208,7 210,1 0 835,0
Kent Olsson Krokeks Skf 201,8 202,7 198,1 201,3 0 803,9
Maureen Olsson Krokeks Skf 202,6 197,4 201,5 202 0 803,5
Stefan Johansson Krokeks Skf 197,7 193,7 196,6 199,9 0 787,9
Ann Johansson Krokeks Skf 189,9 196,6 195 200,6 0 782,1
Yngve Rylander Motala Skg 0 211,6 212,17 210,6 0 634,3
Jan Regnander Krokeks Skf 185,9 0 0 0 0 185,9
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LSi75
Sven E Johansson
Solve Phil
Hans Andersson
Eva Thor
Lennart Hellstrom
Lars-Erik Eriksson
Kenth Johansson
Lars-Olof Westerberg
Per-Olov Jacobsson

Lag sta
Marie Johansson, Anders Lennartsson

Lag LSi21
Annica Landberg - Carina Akesson
Morgan Strand - Tobias Timan
Bjorn Joelsson - Maria Johansson
Hans-Olof Lonngren - Pierre Sandell
Jerry Lindstrém - Conny Forsberg

Lag LSi65 och LSi75
Lars Ingesson - Lars Thoris
Kent Olsson - Maureen Olsson
Stefan Johansson - Ann Johansson
Eva Thor - Lars-Erik Eriksson
Lennart Hellstrom - Kenth Johansson

Per-Olof Westerberg - Per-Olov Jacobsson

Kisa Skg

Finspongs Skg

S:t Anna/Hosterum Skf
Krokeks Skf

Krokeks Skf

Krokeks Skf

Krokeks Skf

Krokeks Skf

Krokeks Skf

Kisa Skg

Motala Skg
Valdemarviks Skg
Motala Skg

Kisa Skg

Kisa Skg

Motala Skg

Krokeks Skf
Krokeks Skf
Krokeks Skf
Krokeks Skf
Krokeks Skf

208,3
208,2
205,7
198,7
177,4
200,2
190,2
192,8
177,5

605,1

840,4
838,5
833,6
825,2
821,1

419,9
404,4
387,6
398,9
367,6
370,3

209
208,5
2054
191,2

191
203,7
190,5
195,8
177,4

606,3

847
841,6
833,9
825,4
820,6

421,7
400,1
390,3
394,9
381,5
373,2

209,4
206,5
204,4
195,2
183
196,9
191,5
179,9
189,2

640

844,1
845,8
826,6
822,9
819,1

423,8
399,6
391,6
3921
374,5
369,1

210,2
208,8
204,4
202,9
193,2

o oo

638,6

845,3
844,5
828,1
824,9
826,9

422,3
403,3
400,5
202,9
193,2

ocoooocooooo

ocooooo

coooooo

836,9
832,0
819,9
788,0
744,6
600,8
572,2
568,5
5441

2490,0

3376,8
3370,4
3322,2
3298,4
3287,7

1687,7
1607,4
1570,0
1388,8
1316,8
1112,6



